
Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Qualifying 2 - All Classes
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:53.742 21 23.960 47.054 42.461 1:53.4753 3 22 4 1

10 Grove Racing 1:53.925 22 23.864 46.979 42.701 1:53.5443 4 21 2 3

13 Race Lab 1:53.951 33 24.379 47.014 42.525 1:53.9182 3 37 3 2

21 HAAS RT 1:54.065 54 24.239 46.698 43.128 1:54.0655 5 56 1 6

50 Huber Motorsport 1:54.625 45 24.051 47.383 42.878 1:54.3126 6 43 9 4

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:54.761 46 24.167 47.383 43.211 1:54.7614 4 44 8 8

22 Century Motorsport 1:54.934 27 24.180 47.375 42.977 1:54.5325 6 25 7 5

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:55.024 68 24.498 47.150 43.376 1:55.0246 6 69 6 9

92 HAAS RT 1:55.502 69 24.546 47.695 43.208 1:55.4495 6 611 16 7

80 Goroyan RT by Car Collection Motorsport 1:55.568 210 24.642 47.533 43.393 1:55.5682 2 212 11 10

99 Attempto Racing 1:55.889 211 24.431 47.620 43.617 1:55.6685 2 28 14 11

85 CP Racing 1:56.230 212 24.517 47.539 43.891 1:55.9473 6 210 12 13

86 Baron Motorsport 1:56.380 213 24.645 47.533 44.011 1:56.1893 2 414 10 15

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:56.832 614 24.644 47.620 44.336 1:56.6003 6 613 15 17

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:56.964 515 24.895 47.717 43.957 1:56.5696 6 517 17 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:53.742 21 23.960 47.054 42.461 1:53.4753 3 22 4 1

10 Grove Racing 1:53.925 22 23.864 46.979 42.701 1:53.5443 4 21 2 3

13 Race Lab 1:53.951 33 24.379 47.014 42.525 1:53.9182 3 37 3 2

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:54.761 44 24.167 47.383 43.211 1:54.7614 4 44 8 8

22 Century Motorsport 1:54.934 25 24.180 47.375 42.977 1:54.5325 6 25 7 5

92 HAAS RT 1:55.502 66 24.546 47.695 43.208 1:55.4495 6 611 16 7

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:54.065 51 24.239 46.698 43.128 1:54.0655 5 56 1 6

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:55.024 62 24.498 47.150 43.376 1:55.0246 6 69 6 9

85 CP Racing 1:56.230 23 24.517 47.539 43.891 1:55.9473 6 210 12 13

86 Baron Motorsport 1:56.380 24 24.645 47.533 44.011 1:56.1893 2 414 10 15

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:56.832 65 24.644 47.620 44.336 1:56.6003 6 613 15 17

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:56.964 56 24.895 47.717 43.957 1:56.5696 6 517 17 14
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Qualifying 2 - All Classes
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

750 Scott Sport 1:56.153 31 24.761 47.091 44.301 1:56.1533 3 315 5 16

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:57.927 52 25.166 48.167 44.469 1:57.8022 5 519 20 18

795 Toro Verde 1:58.067 63 25.018 48.414 43.861 1:57.2934 3 618 25 12

701 Vortex V8 1:58.199 34 24.885 47.895 44.535 1:57.3154 4 316 18 19

710 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.273 65 26.007 47.572 46.470 2:00.0495 6 627 13 31

721 P21 Motorsport 2:03.084 26 26.498 49.220 46.600 2:02.3184 4 232 31 32

715 P21 Motorsport 2:05.428 37 26.751 49.880 48.229 2:04.8605 2 336 33 41

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

937 KKrämer Racing 1:58.245 51 25.322 48.265 44.588 1:58.1753 5 221 22 20

936 KKrämer Racing 1:58.575 52 25.270 48.080 44.816 1:58.1665 6 220 19 21

965 MDM Ireckonu 1:58.789 23 25.404 48.426 44.833 1:58.6633 2 223 26 22

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:59.034 34 25.483 48.322 44.926 1:58.7316 2 324 24 23

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:59.731 25 25.589 48.262 45.622 1:59.4733 3 225 21 25

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:59.994 66 25.717 48.661 45.574 1:59.9526 4 626 27 24

931 QMMF by HRT 2:00.230 27 25.384 48.312 45.802 1:59.4985 3 622 23 26

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:01.966 68 26.232 48.712 46.931 2:01.8755 6 630 28 35

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:02.094 79 26.162 48.900 46.711 2:01.7737 7 328 29 33

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.401 410 26.171 49.078 46.414 2:01.6633 3 429 30 29

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:03.779 611 26.790 49.537 47.444 2:03.7714 6 637 32 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

936 KKrämer Racing 1:58.575 51 25.270 48.080 44.816 1:58.1665 6 220 19 21

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:59.994 62 25.717 48.661 45.574 1:59.9526 4 626 27 24

931 QMMF by HRT 2:00.230 23 25.384 48.312 45.802 1:59.4985 3 622 23 26

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:01.966 64 26.232 48.712 46.931 2:01.8755 6 630 28 35

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:02.094 75 26.162 48.900 46.711 2:01.7737 7 328 29 33

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.401 46 26.171 49.078 46.414 2:01.6633 3 429 30 29

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:03.779 67 26.790 49.537 47.444 2:03.7714 6 637 32 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

429 Century Motorsport 2:03.081 41 26.382 50.712 45.987 2:03.0814 4 431 34 27

408 GPM by Dragon Racing 2:03.940 32 26.548 50.781 46.383 2:03.7123 5 333 36 28

496 Continental Racing 2:04.127 23 26.655 50.780 46.450 2:03.8855 2 234 35 30

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:05.523 54 26.664 51.743 46.966 2:05.3735 5 235 38 36

423 TOYOTA GAZOO Racing UK 2:05.575 55 26.810 51.431 47.102 2:05.3435 5 438 37 37
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Qualifying 2 - All Classes
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

277 CWS Engineering 2:08.349 51 27.198 54.218 46.895 2:08.3114 5 540 41 34

188 AC  Motorsport 2:08.995 62 27.538 53.323 48.133 2:08.9945 6 641 39 40

278 CWS Engineering 2:09.008 23 27.176 53.581 47.929 2:08.6862 5 439 40 39

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:11.866 64 28.335 54.525 49.006 2:11.8666 6 642 42 42

223 Race Track Competition 2:15.926 45 28.982 54.597 52.023 2:15.6024 4 243 43 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:08.995 61 27.538 53.323 48.133 2:08.9945 6 641 39 40

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:11.866 62 28.335 54.525 49.006 2:11.8666 6 642 42 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

277 CWS Engineering 2:08.349 51 27.198 54.218 46.895 2:08.3114 5 540 41 34

278 CWS Engineering 2:09.008 22 27.176 53.581 47.929 2:08.6862 5 439 40 39

223 Race Track Competition 2:15.926 43 28.982 54.597 52.023 2:15.6024 4 243 43 43
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